
MAINE MODEL YACHT CLUB 
2026 MASTER SCHEDULE 

 
 

SERIES DATE LOCATION OPEN PRACTICE DF65 FLEET DF95 FLEET 

WINTER 
 

5  DF65 races 
5  DF95 races 

 

Sunday, January 4 Camden Harbor 12:00 - 1:00  1:00 – 2:30 
Sunday, January 11 ANNUAL MEETING (Seadog Brewing, Camden @ 2:00pm) 
Sunday, January 18 Camden Harbor 12:00 - 1:00 1:00 - 2:30  
Sunday, January 25 Camden Harbor 12:00 - 1:00  1:00 - 2:30 
Sunday, February 1 Camden Harbor 12:00 - 1:00 1:00 - 2:30  
Sunday, February 8 Camden Harbor 12:00 - 1:00  1:00 - 2:30 
Sunday, February 15 Camden Harbor 12:00 - 1:00 1:00 - 2:30  
Sunday, February 22 Camden Harbor 12:00 - 1:00  1:00 - 2:30 
Sunday, March 1 Camden Harbor 12:00 - 1:00 1:00 - 2:30  
Sunday, March 8 Camden Harbor 12:00 - 1:00  1:00 - 2:30 
Sunday, March 15 Camden Harbor 12:00 - 1:00 1:00 - 2:30  

SPRING 
 

7  DF65 races 
8  DF95 races 

 

Sunday, March 22 Camden Harbor 1:00 - 2:00  2:00 - 3:30 
Sunday, March 29 Camden Harbor 1:00 - 2:00 2:00 - 3:30  
Sunday, April 5 Camden Harbor 1:00 - 2:00  2:00 - 3:30 
Sunday, April 12 Camden Harbor 1:00 - 2:00 2:00 - 3:30  
Sunday, April 19 Camden Harbor 1:00 - 2:00  2:00 - 3:30 
Sunday, April 26 Tennyson Pond 1:00 - 2:00 2:00 - 3:30  
Sunday, May 3 Tennyson Pond 1:00 - 2:00  2:00 - 3:30 
Sunday, May 10 Tennyson Pond 3:30 - 4:30 4:30 - 6:00  
Sunday, May 17 Tennyson Pond 3:30 - 4:30  4:30 - 6:00 
Wednesday, May 20 Tennyson Pond 3:30 - 4:30 4:30 - 6:00  
Wednesday, May 27 Tennyson Pond 3:30 - 4:30  4:30 - 6:00 
Wednesday, June 3 Tennyson Pond 3:30 - 4:30 4:30 - 6:00  
Wednesday, June 10 Tennyson Pond 3:30 - 4:30  4:30 - 6:00 
Sunday, June 14 Lake St. George 1:00 - 2:00  2:00 - 4:00 
Wednesday, June 17 Tennyson Pond 3:30 - 4:30 4:30 - 6:00  

         NOTE: All dates, loca7ons, and 7mes are subject to change.  Changes will be announced by email and on Facebook. 
 



 
 

SERIES DATE LOCATION OPEN PRACTICE DF65 FLEET DF95 FLEET 

SUMMER 
 

8  DF65 races 
7  DF95 races 

 

Wednesday, June 24 Tennyson Pond 3:30 - 4:30  4:30 - 6:00 
Wednesday, July 1 Tennyson Pond 3:30 - 4:30 4:30 - 6:00  
Wednesday, July 8 Tennyson Pond 3:30 - 4:30  4:30 - 6:00 
Wednesday, July 15 Tennyson Pond 3:30 - 4:30 4:30 - 6:00  
Sunday, July 19 Lake St. George 1:00 - 2:00  2:00 - 4:00 
Wednesday, July 22 Tennyson Pond 3:30 - 4:30 4:30 - 6:00  
Wednesday, July 29 Tennyson Pond 3:30 - 4:30  4:30 - 6:00 
Wednesday, August 5 Tennyson Pond 3:30 - 4:30 4:30 - 6:00  
Wednesday, August 12 Tennyson Pond 3:30 - 4:30  4:30 - 6:00 
Wednesday, August 19 Tennyson Pond 3:30 - 4:30 4:30 - 6:00  
Wednesday, August 26 Tennyson Pond 3:30 - 4:30  4:30 - 6:00 
Wednesday, September 2 Tennyson Pond 3:30 - 4:30 4:30 - 6:00  
Friday, September 4 MAJOR CHADWICK’S CUP  (Camden Harbor; _me TBD) 
Wednesday, September 9 Tennyson Pond 3:30 - 4:30 4:30 - 6:00  
Sunday, September 13 Tennyson Pond 3:30 - 4:30  4:30 - 6:00 
Sunday, September 20 Tennyson Pond 3:30 - 4:30 4:30 - 6:00  

 FALL 
 

6  DF65 races 
6  DF95 races 

 

Sunday, September 27 Tennyson Pond 1:00 - 2:00  2:00 - 3:30 
Sunday, October 4 Tennyson Pond 1:00 - 2:00 2:00 - 3:30  
Sunday, October 11 Tennyson Pond 1:00 - 2:00  2:00 - 3:30 
Sunday, October 18 Tennyson Pond 1:00 - 2:00 2:00 - 3:30  
Sunday, October 25 Tennyson Pond 1:00 - 2:00  2:00 - 3:30 
Sunday, November 1 Tennyson Pond 12:00 - 1:00 1:00 - 2:30  
Sunday, November 8 Tennyson Pond 12:00 - 1:00  1:00 - 2:30 
Sunday, November 15 Tennyson Pond 12:00 - 1:00 1:00 - 2:30  
Sunday, November 22 Tennyson Pond 12:00 - 1:00  1:00 - 2:30 
Sunday, November 29 NO RACES – THANKSGIVING BREAK 
Sunday, December 6 Camden Harbor 12:00 - 1:00 1:00 - 2:30  
Sunday, December 13 Camden Harbor 12:00 - 1:00  1:00 - 2:30 
Sunday, December 20 Camden Harbor 12:00 - 1:00 1:00 - 2:30  
Sunday, December 27 NO RACES – CHRISTMAS AND NEW YEAR’S BREAK 

         NOTE: All dates, loca7ons, and 7mes are subject to change.  Changes will be announced by email and on Facebook. 


